1100690551

Ref. Rep Designation

742749 1 HEADLIGHT ASSY

754183 2 WHITE 5W

754182 3 HARNESS

753032 4 ADJUSTING SCREW

753033 5 SPRING

754184 6 WHITE BULB HSI 35/35W

742802 7 TAILLIGHT ASSY

711431 8 WHITE BULB 12V-5/21W BAY 15D
754181 9 TAILLIGHT LENS WITH SCREW
767140 10 SCREW RLX 4-20

743094 11 RH. REAR BLINKER

754192 12 RH REAR LENS WITH SCREW
743095 13 LF REAR BLINKER

754193 14 LH REAR LENS WITH SCREW
743096 15 RH. FRONT BLINKER

754194 16 RH. FRONT LENS WITH SCREW
743097 17 LH. FRONT BLINKER

754195 18 LH. FRONT LENS WITH SCREW
700778 19 WHITE BULB 12V-10W BA 158
738920 20 CLIPPED REFLECTOR

737893 21 LICENCE-PLATE ILLUMINATION
736701 22 HOLDER BRACKET

734847 23 HORN

704937 24 FLANGE SCREW M6X1,00-12
837013 25 FLANGE NUT M6X1,00

873123 26 GROMMET 11-8

726207 27 ROUND-HEAD SCREW M5X0,80-14
834007 28 LOCKNUT M5X0.80

853101 29 PLAIN WASHER 5-10-1

767141 30 SCREW RLX 4-30

738919 31 CLIPPED REFLECTOR

767143 32 ROUND-HEAD SCREW 5X0,80-35
726456 33 ROUND-HEAD SCREW 4X0,70-14
753211 34 WHITE BULB 5W

756074 35

REAR ORANGE LENS




